

b

C.A.No. 1144-1147 OF 2000
ITEM No.4

Court No. 9

SECTION IV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No.13-16 in
Civil Appeal No.1144-1147/2000

BHILAI POWER SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for directions)

Date : 09/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Panicker, Adv.
Mr. Rana Ranjit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Agnihotri,Adv.
Mr. Rohit K Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv.
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv. for
M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.
Mr. Dipankar P Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.
Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the respondent - CSEB, these matters are adjourned for three weeks for filing the reply.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master