

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A.No. 13-16 In  
Civil Appeal No.1144-1147/2000

BHILAI POWER SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions )  
With

T.P.(C) No.769/2002

Date : 16/12/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Arvind Sawant, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.  
Shri Girish Gokhale, Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta Panicker, Adv.  
Mr. Rana Ranjit Kumar Singh, Adv.

In T.P.(C) 769/02

Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P.S. Shroff, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Parbhat, Adv. for  
M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.  
  
Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Tankha, Adv. Genl., MP  
Mr. S.K. Agnihotri, Adv.  
Mrs. Yogmaya, Adv.  
Mr. Anil K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit K. Singh, Adv.Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P.S. Shroff, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Parbhat, Adv. for  
M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Srivastava, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.  
.SP2

T.P.(C) No.769/2002@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC  
Issue notice.

Mr. S.K. Agnihotri, counsel for the State of M.P.  
accepts notice.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.  
List all the matters on 10-1-2003.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master