

J

C.A.No. 1144-1147 OF 2000  
ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION IV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 13-16 In Civil Appeal No.1144-1147/2000

BHILAI POWER SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For directions )

WITH I.A.Nos.17-20 & 21-24 in C.A.Nos.1144-1147/2000 - (Applns.  
for impleadment)

With T.P.(C) No.769/2002

Date : 10/01/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)  
in IA 13-16

Mr. Arvind Sawant, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.  
Mr. Girish Gokhale, Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta Panicker, Adv.  
Mr. Rana Ranjit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Petitioner (s)  
in TP(C)769/2002

Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. P.S. Shroff, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv.  
Ms. P.K. Parbhat, Adv.  
for M/s. S.A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
MPEB

Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Tankha, Adv.Gen.  
Mr. S.K. Agnihotri, Adv.  
Ms. Yogmaya, Adv.  
Mr. Anil K. Pandey, Adv.

No.8

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

in IA 13-16

Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Parbhat, Adv.  
for M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

CSEB of State of  
Chhattisgarh

Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Adv.Gen., Chhattisgarh  
Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.  
Ms. Superna Shrivastava, Adv.

SBI

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.  
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

..2/-

.PA

.2.

Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Mr. Arvind Sawant, Sr. Adv. argued the matter for 15 minutes. Then Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv. started his submissions at 1.35 p.m. and concluded at 1.55 p.m. After that, Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv. argued the matter for 5 minutes followed by Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Advocate General, Chhattisgarh for 5 minutes. Thereafter, Mr. Vivek Tankha, Advocate General argued for 5 minutes. Then, Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv. made his submissions for 5 minutes.  
Arguments concluded.  
Order reserved.

.SP1  
  
Sarita (Shelly Sengupta) @@  
AA  
Court Master@@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA