

F

C.A.No. 1144-1147 OF 2000
ITEM No.1A

Court No. 10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 13-16 In Civil Appeal No.1144-1147/2000

BHILAI POWER SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

With T.P.(C) No.769/2002

[HEARD BY HON'BLE PATIL AND PASAYAT, JJ.]

Date : 21/01/2003 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. Arvind Sawant, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Petitioner (s)
in TP(C)769/2002 Mr. P.S. Shroff, Adv.
for M/s. S.A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s)
MPEB Mr. S.K. Agnihotri,Adv.

No.8 Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

in IA 13-16 Mr. P.S. Shroff, Adv.
for M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

CSEB of State of Chhattisgarh Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

SBI Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.
Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

.PA

.2.

The Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arijit Pasayat pronounced the
order of this Court today.

The I.A.Nos. 13-16 in C.A.Nos.1144-1147/2000 and the Transfer Petition (C)No.769/2002 are disposed of in terms of the signed order.

.SP1

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta) @@
AA
Court Master@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

(Signed order is placed on the file)