

1

C.A.No. 1144-1147 OF 2000

ITEM No.MM-1

Court No. 9

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.29-32 and 33-36 in Civil Appeal Nos.1144-1147 of 2000

BHILAI POWER SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 02/09/2003 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Ms. Sangeeta Panicker,Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Rohit K. Singh,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Agnihotri,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for three weeks.

[T.I. Rajput][Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master

N.B.: The matter is stated to be listed as Item No.32 in
A.L./2003 for 8th September, 2003.