

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1501 OF 2005

M.P.STATE ELECTRICITY BD. THRU SECTY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHILAI POWER SUPPLY CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5249 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/12/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Singh, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravi Shanker Prasad, SR.Adv.

Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Deepti Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. Arvind Savant, SR.Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Panicker, Adv.

Mr. R.R. Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Samyadip Chatterji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter on a non-miscellaneous day sometime
in the month of January, 2006 for final disposal.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(PREM PRAKASH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER