

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R B.SUDH E E N D R A K U M A R
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 1 5 0 1 O F 2 0 0 5

M. P. S T A T E E L E C T R I C I T Y B D. T H R U S E C T Y
V E R S U S

Appellant (s)

B H I L A I P O W E R S U P P L Y C O. L T D.

Respondent(s)

(With office report regarding renewal of F D R)

Date: 09/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Sakesh Ku m a r , Adv.
Mr Rohit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Dhar mendr a Ku m a r Sinh a, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bh ar at Sangal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Renew the F D R for a period of six months from the date of maturity, on each
time, until further orders.

(B.SUDH E E N D R A K U M A R)
Registrar