

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO..... OF 2007 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1501 OF 2005

M.P.STATE ELECTRICITY BD. THRU SECTY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHILAI POWER SUPPLY CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/02/2008 This Appln./Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Applicant

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 27.2.2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)