

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.6-7 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.1501 OF 2005

M.P.STATE ELECTRICITY BD. THRU SECTY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHILAI POWER SUPPLY CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(For direciton, withdrawal of amount and office report)

Date: 15/09/2008 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. A.V. Savant, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Ms. Ipsita Borthakur, Adv.

Mr. Prasenjit Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERLet interlocutory application Nos.6-7 be considered  
along with civil appeal.[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.[ Om Prakash ]  
Assistant Registrar