

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1501/2005

M.P.STATE ELECTRICITY BD. THRU SECTY

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

BHILAI POWER SUPPLY CO. LTD. RESPONDENT(S)
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND OFFICE REPORT)
WITH I.A. NOS.5, 6 AND 7 (APPLN. FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AMOUNT AND
DIRECTIONS)
(FOR FORMAL DISPOSAL)

WITH
I.A. NOS.41-44 IN I.A. NO.13-16 IN
C.A. NO. 1144-1147/2000
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR CLARIFICATION/MODIFICATION AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 5249/2005
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 17/11/2014 These cases were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Parties (s)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Ms. Srijana Lama, Adv.
Ms. I. Aenla Aier, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
for M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Nistha Sikroria, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. R.S. Sharma, Adv.

Digitally signed by
Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2014.11.19
16:52:30 IST
Reason:

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters for final disposal on a
non-miscellaneous day in the month of January, 2015.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER

Page No.2 of 2